RYIT R Eiik T H R A F]

A PR RS T

EPZFRK:  GSLC1712
ZFPRE .

I AR T PA ELJEK
P2 ikl 2. SRT044125HWA70UB

gt
N

RAT H A k55 I il Lk

2020-11-28 | SRD-WI-2966 TN

-------- BEAEARZES , FAEEERIEIER-------




. . XAEG S SRD-WI-2966 FATH I 2020-11-28
RINTH R Ik A PR A A -
WK A ERCH 2020-11-28
SRT.044125.HW470MB02 &= %45 BT VRHL 0 DG 1 1/4
A B B EPN B 4 (]
A FRAT: 20204 11 A 28 H N | 2020-11-28

S :

C g

W E

| PRIaR




o . N N S SRD-WI-2966 KATH 2020-11-28
PRI T2 Bk T PR A -
WK A H R H 3 2020-11-28
SRT.044125.HW470MBO02 4= #ik 45 AT RS 0 o 2/4
L AMERSF: (BA47: mm) A 14,0 Max
B B 6.5 Max
C 9.0+1.0
W D 4.0+0.5
1 2 H 1.5 Max.
® G 0.5540. 1
Gl 0.70 Ref.
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LR 1 ATull+20% WARAME | 1KHz/0. 25y [PUBLEE:
W HP4287A
LI HELBH (DCR) 32m Q + 30% TR Z AT W TH2817C
I e W TH2817B/1773
B2k 2k 1% $ 0. 55mm MRS A B HK5025C
BeLk %L 27TS Ref. TR 21 WCH1062
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fH | #&E (PCS) | R~F#Hitg (mm)
1% 500 170*200
=
ANFE

6: hRZEEK -

“S"ggﬂ; ’547UH Customer Code:

LA M BDDA0059
QT: 500PCS Cust.PIN:

I RO AR A45-0470-0026
Lot NO: PIO NO:
Date:XXXX-XX-XX  [RoHS

Made in China SOREDE
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2 28 MR | QA—1/155 (VEW) (%% | 01.03.111.055 0.2%o
3 % T 5 99.7Sn 0.3Cu 03.06.001 0.008 g 0.1%o
4 (e 170mm*200mm 1 PCS | &
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5 =y

ESES 7mm*15mm 1 PCS | &
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17




	A
	2.电气特性:
	1KHz/0.25V



